
Academic School Calendar*
2025-2026 School Year

2025

Aug 18 Monday Regular Office Hours Resume
Aug 18-22 Monday-Friday Faculty and Staff In-service days (non-student)
Aug 21 Thursday New Parent Orientation
Aug 25 Monday JH Registration/All School Classroom Preview Day
August 27 Wednesday First Day of School

Aug 29 Friday Early Dismissal
Sept 1 Monday No School-Labor Day Holiday
Sept 11 Thursday Back to School Night/Early Dismissal
Sept 19 Friday No School due to Professional Development

Oct 20-24 Monday-Friday Parent/Teacher Conferences/Early Dismissal
Oct. 31 Friday No School due to Professional Development

Nov 3-7 Monday- Friday Book Fair Week
Nov 7 Friday Grandparent’s Day/Early Dismissal
Nov 10-11 Monday- Tuesday No School-Veterans Day
Nov 21 Friday All School Jog-a-Thon
Nov 21 Friday Early dismissal for Thanksgiving break
Nov 21 Friday End of First Trimester
Nov 24-28 Monday-Friday No School Thanksgiving Holiday Week

Dec 1 Monday 2026-2027 Applications Open
Dec 12 Friday No School due to Professional Development
Dec 22-Jan 5 Monday-Monday No School Christmas Break



2026
Jan 6 Tuesday School Resumes
Jan 16 Friday Early Dismissal due to Professional Development
Jan 19 Monday No School-Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Day

Feb 6 Friday Early Dismissal due to Professional Development
Feb 13-16 Friday-Monday President’s Day Weekend, No School

March 6 Friday End of Second Trimester
March 6 Friday No School due to Professional Development
March 13 Friday Giving on the Green Fundraiser
March 18-20 Wednesday-Friday Parent/Teacher Conferences/Early Dismissal

Apr 3 Friday No School Good Friday
April 6-10 Monday-Friday No School Easter Break

May 7 Thursday Open House Night/Early Dismissal
May 8 Friday Early Dismissal due to Professional Development
May 22 Friday Early Dismissal for Memorial Day Weekend
May 25 Monday No School Memorial Day Holiday

June 2 Tuesday End of Third Trimester
June 2 Tuesday Last Day of School-Early Dismissal
June 3 Wednesday Graduation Ceremonies

(K: 9:00 a.m., 6th: 11:00 a.m., 8th: 1:00 p.m.)

*Dates are subject to change
**Elementary only
Early dismissal times are as follows: TK-6th grade, 12:15 pm
Junior High, 12:30 pm
There is no early dismissal for Preschool or Pre-K
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